Ankawa Ashty Street

24/07/2025 2507-1029249 2590724 235-13441610

5 PP EBL - DWC 235-13441610

INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 275.000 1.00 275.000 0.00 1,010.625

335.00 0.00 1,231.13

Total Amount in USD: 335.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,231.13

USD Three Hundred And Thirty Five Only

AED One Thousand Two Hundred Thirty One And Thirteen Fils Only